
 
 
RFP 07/2022-23 dated 30/09/2022 for Selection of Authorized Microsoft partner for 
implementation of M365 solution 
 

CORRIGENDUM -3 
 

 

RFP 

page 

number 

RFP Clause 

Number 

RFP clause Modified Clause 

1 7 Last Date of Submission of Bids 

03-11-2022 upto 03:00pm 

Last Date of Submission of 

Bids15-11-2022 upto 03:00pm 

1 8 Date and time of Opening of 

Part A-Conformity to Eligibility 

Criteria. 03-11-2022 04:00 PM 

Date and time of Opening of 

Part A-Conformity to Eligibility 

Criteria. 15-11-2022 04:00 PM 

15 22.2 Last Date 

of 

submission 

of Bid 

Day Time 

 
03/11/2022 

Thursday Up to 

03:00 

PM 

 

 Last Date 

of 

submission 

of Bid 

Day Time 

 
15/11/2022 

Tuesday Up to 

03:00 

PM 

 

 


